
VFW Dept Full Name E-mail Business Phone Home Phone Mobile Phone

Alabama Eric Roloff ejroloff@gmail.com (205) 637-0612

Alaska Wendell K Speegle kenspeegle@hotmail.com (907) 744-3322 (907) 744-3322

Arizona Tom Judd tjudd1@frontiernet.net (928) 940 0629 (928) 940 0629

Arkansas Carlton Rodney carlton.rodney@yahoo.com (501) 882-7769 (501) 605-3774

California John Z. Hernandez johnhernandezvfw@gmail.com (951)232-8072

Colorado John J. Holland johnfatherusa@yahoo.com (303)549-4421 (303)770-5457 (303)549-4421

Connecticut Sherry Wozniak sawoz1130@gmail.com (860)798-3562 (860)377-8475

Delaware John Morrow morrowjr@aol.com (302)462-0335 (302)354-3181

Europe Gladwin K. Spohr kurtde1@hotmail.com 49-175-191-4833 49-175-191-4833 49-175-191-4833

Florida Wayne Tuttle warvet1976@gmail.com (727) 697-1602 (810) 610-9361

Georgia Curtis Talley cs.talley1201@att.net (770)961-1497 (912)682-2884

Hawaii Rodney Boucher rwbworld@aol.com (808) 286-1669 (808) 3473020

Idaho Ralph Binion rabinion@yahoo.com (208)598-2624 (208)514-8919 (334) 270-9056

Illinois Robert Welch bwelch.vfwil@gmail.com (708) 3882387 (815) 549 9406

Indiana Mark A. Carr Mark.Carr1@va.gov (765) 720-1046

Iowa Gregory Allen iowavfw@gmail.com (316) 665-0507

Kansas Patrick M Briggs pmbriggs48@hotmaill.com (620)474-1896 (620)474-1896

Kentucky Timothy “Darren” Atkins docapothecary@gmail.com (606) 821-2110 (606) 637-3385

Louisiana Paul E. Hamburger pehamvfw@charter.net (985)892-5958 (985)892-5958 (985)892-5958

Maine Jennifer Lane lanejena@msn.com (207)514-4190 (207) 514-4190

Maryland Thomas V. Kimball, Jr. thomaskimball@comcast.net (443) 235-0742 (443) 235-0742

Massachusetts Heath Joseph hojoe592001@yahoo.com (413)455-8381 (413)455-8381

Michigan Douglas Brinker douglasbrinker14@gmail.com (517) 499-0926 (517) 499-0926

Minnesota Scott Hanson scott.hanson@live.com (763)566-0447 (763)556-0447 (763)234-6363

Mississippi John Woodville woodysvrod@gmail.com (601) 678-9359

Missouri Samuel Weber vfwcweber@yahoo.com (314) 288-9703

Montana Martin Havrilla tme1bogie@itstriangle.com (406)788-9828

Nebraska James Lutz jim.a.lutz@gmail.com (308) 293-3636

Nevada Candace F. Lopez candacelopez89@gmail.com (775) 453-6291 (951) 282-6456

New Hampshire Darwin Beeman luckytwobealive@comcast.net (603) 504-6527

New Jersey Michael Devine mikedevine@optonline.net (201) 788-7678

New Mexico Mark A. Bowman markbowman@hotmail.com (575) 393-4053 (575) 390-6245

New York Daniel O’Brien djobrien1946@gmail.com (845) 658-8720 (845) 443-5098

North Carolina Edward E. Beard edwardbeardvfw@yahoo.com (910) 624-0431 (910) 624-0431 (910)624-0431

North Dakota Bradley D. Reed bdreed33@outlook.com 701-417-6171 (701) 238-3947 (701)238-3947

Ohio Ernest Massie massie.ernest@gmail.com (614) 746-0331

Oklahoma Tony McGrew tony.vfw8706@gmail.com 405)820-6474

Oregon Ashley Taylor beau.ashley@me.com (936) 703-3316 (714) 600-0297

Pacific Don Kelley mapdpa@vfwpacific.org 82-10-244-2893

Pennsylvania Frederick “Rick” Bower Rbower0007@gmail.com (717) 440-2635

Rhode Island Rodney Leighton rleighton6671@gmail.com (401) 295-0929 (401) 425-1614

South Carolina Darren M. Wiseman dmwiseman965@gmail.com (803) 359-8738 (803) 807-8186

South Dakota Kenneth Payne k-e-n-p@hotmail.com (605) 942-7428 (605) 942-7399

Tennessee Robert J. Loper loperrobert4@gmail.com (931) 478-6176

Texas Randall Johnston randalljohnston@earthlink.net (903) 910-9561 (903) 451-3510

Utah Roy G. Kunzi rkunz5@msn.com (801)955-5370 (801) 955-5370

Vermont Roland Bigelow rbigelow94@gmail.com (802) 535-4394

Virginia Jerry Jacobsen waurikakid@yahoo.com (540) 797-1891

Washington Chad Hassebroek vfwmember@yahoo.com (206) 772-9982 (580) 704-7995

West Virginia David “Andrew” Sockett ajsockett1031@gmail.com (740) 274-6580

Wisconsin Bruce Sorensen bsorensen@new.rr.com (920)360-3523 (920)360-3523

Wyoming Jennifer Lewis j.lewis26@yahoo.com (307) 680-5816 (307) 680-5816
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